
Day Date Name of Concert Time Location 
Tuesday December 2 Indian Valley MS -  6th Grade Choir Concert 6:15 P.M. Indian Valley Middle School
Tuesday December 2 Indian Valley MS -  7th & 8th Grade Choir Concert 7:30 P.M. Indian Valley Middle School
Thursday December 4 High School Choir Concert #1 6:30 P.M. Souderton Area High School
Friday December 5 High School Choir Concert #2 6:30 P.M. Souderton Area High School
Monday December 8 Indian Crest MS - 6th Grade Choir Concert 6:30 P.M. Indian Crest Middle School
Monday December 8 Indian Valley MS - 6th Grade Band Concert 6:30 P.M. Indian Valley Middle School
Monday December 8 Indian Crest MS -  7th & 8th Grade Choir Concert 7:30 P.M. Indian Crest Middle School
Tuesday December 9 Indian Crest MS -  Orchestra Concert 6:30 P.M. Indian Crest Middle School
Tuesday December 9 Indian Valley MS - 7th & 8th Grade Band Concert 6:30 P.M. Indian Valley Middle School
Wednesday December 10 Indian Crest MS -  Band Concert 6:30 P.M. Indian Crest Middle School
Wednesday December 10 Indian Valley MS -  6th Grade Orchestra Concert 6:30 P.M. Indian Valley Middle School
Thursday December 11 Indian Valley MS -  7th & 8th Grade Orchestra Concert 6:30 P.M. Indian Valley Middle School
Thursday December 11 West Broad Street ES - Winter Concert 7:00 P.M. Souderton Area High School
Friday December 12 High School Jazz Concert 6:30 P.M. Souderton Area High School
Monday December 15 E.M. Crouthamel ES - Winter Concert 7:00 P.M. Souderton Area High School
Monday December 15 Vernfield ES - Winter Concert 7:00 P.M. Indian Valley Middle School
Tuesday December 16 Franconia ES - Winter Concert 7:00 P.M. Souderton Area High School
Tuesday December 16 Salford Hills ES - Winter Concert 7:00 P.M. Indian Valley Middle School
Wednesday December 17 Oak Ridge ES - Winter Concert 7:00 P.M. Indian Valley Middle School
Thursday December 18 High School Band Concert 6:30 P.M. Souderton Area High School
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